	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Juvenile I E4
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	31
	Raffaele Cotticelli-Ieva Sodytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	12
	E4

	2
	35
	Edgaras Šidiškis-Kamila Škulepa
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	E4

	3
	37
	Elijus Lenzbergas-Heidė Ramonaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	1
	E4

	4
	33
	Dovas Endrijaitis-Viltė Urbonaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	1
	E4

	5
	38
	Paulius Zaburas-Sofia Chavdarova
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	6
	34
	Kajus Kaušas-Amelija Avyžiūtė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	7
	32
	Lukas Kiškys-Patricija Jedenkutė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	8
	36
	Dominykas Jurgaitis-Urtė Budrytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Juvenile II E4
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	45
	Kajus Balsys-Mantė Tiškutė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	4
	13
	E4

	2
	42
	Bernardas Eitutis-Dominyka Kančelskytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	3
	7
	E4

	3
	49
	Arijus Agurkis-Emilija Chmeliova
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	2
	6
	E4

	4
	55
	Kristupas Ruikis-Patricija Buivydaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	2
	8
	E4

	5
	52
	Džiugas Stočkus-Kotryna Bernotaitė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	2
	14
	E4

	6
	58
	Benas Norkus-Kamilė Užmiškytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	1
	E4

	7
	41
	Emilis Kazakevičius-Liudvika Eitutė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	7
	E4

	8
	57
	Augustas Basys-Luka Bronušaitė
	Tandem(Venta)
	1
	1
	E4

	9
	54
	Benas Kovyrcovas-Ugnė Kuskytė
	Lūgnė(Šilutė)
	1
	5
	E4

	10
	51
	Matas Sragauskas-Mantė Bernotaitė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	2
	E4

	11-12
	44
	Jonas Meižius-Vita Žalandauskaitė
	Dancelife(Tauragė)
	0
	0
	E4

	11-12
	56
	Matas Valiūnas-Ugnė Skripkauskaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	13
	59
	Arijus Banys-Amelija Grambaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	14
	53
	Tijus Valanta-Rugilė Jasiukėnaitė
	Fortūna-Svivelis(Kretinga-Palanga)
	0
	2
	E4

	15
	50
	Matas Miklovis-Urtė Beniušytė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	9
	E4

	16
	46
	Edmundas Putkalis-Rugilė Joniuškytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	17
	48
	Gustas Bendikas-Roberta Tamošauskaitė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4

	18
	47
	Ignas Bendikas-Emilė Drąsutytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	E4


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Juvenile I+II E6
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	61
	Kristupas Sodys-Jogailė Riklevičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	6
	E6

	2
	65
	Aleksandr Romanenkov-Gabriela Momiroska
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	1
	10
	E6

	3
	67
	Dominykas Aleknavičius-Beata Nauronytė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	6
	E6

	4
	62
	Neimantas Bieliauskas-Austėja Endriejauskytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	6
	E6

	5
	63
	Aironas Lukauskas-Goda Žemaitaitytė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	6
	64
	Grantas Petrauskas-Neda Mockutė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	7
	66
	Aironas Mikaločius-Deimilė Miciūtė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I+II E4
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	71
	Gytis Valanta-Elzė Putkalytė
	Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
	3
	6
	E4

	2
	83
	Raidas Jankūnas-Erika Stalgytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	2
	13
	E4

	3
	84
	Neilas Jakaitis-Greta Nagreckaitė
	Mondo(Klaipėda)
	2
	9
	E4

	4
	76
	Armandas Bružas-Gabija Rozmaricaitė
	Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
	1
	3
	E4

	5
	74
	Gediminas Stonys-Eglė Ligeikytė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	1
	7
	E4

	6
	80
	Nojus Martinkus-Elija Kasparavičiūtė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	1
	E4

	7
	73
	Ąžuolas Šveikauskas-Austė Staškauskaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	3
	E4

	8
	72
	Titas Nausėda-Meja Simanavičiūtė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	0
	3
	E4

	9
	82
	Jokūbas Urbšas-Gintė Andriekutė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E4

	10
	77
	Joris Makarevičius-Saulė Vaitkevičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	11
	78
	Modestas Pipiras-Simona Rupainytė
	Kubana(Šilutė-Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E4

	12-13
	75
	Jordanas Budrys-Raminta Ligeikytė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	0
	E4

	12-13
	79
	Emilis Kovyrcovas-Eva Skripkauskaitė
	Lūgnė(Šilutė)
	0
	3
	E4


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I+II E6
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	91
	Ovidijus Domkus-Eva Remeikaitė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	3
	11
	E6

	2
	83
	Arnoldas Jonušas-Živilė Šakinytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	9
	E6

	3
	93
	Justinas Adomkus-Julija Mažonaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	2
	12
	E6

	4
	85
	Ovidijus Alminas-Izabelė Blaževičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	6
	E6

	5
	89
	Patrikas Slonskis-Julija Gaidamavičiūtė
	Šypsena(Šiauliai)
	1
	1
	E6

	6
	94
	Julius Ronkaitis-Margarita Mockutė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	E6

	7
	84
	Gerardas Rakickas-Evika Normantaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	10
	E6

	8
	90
	Gabrielius Pečiulis-Perla Adomavičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	9
	92
	Justas Jasiukėnas-Ieva Andrijauskaitė
	Svivelis(Palanga)
	0
	0
	E6

	10
	86
	Emilijus Broneika-Airida Kmitaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	E6

	11
	87
	Tadas Strakšas-Elzė Piščikė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	12
	88
	Andrius Jurevičius-Gustė Preikšaitytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I D ST
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	90
	Jonas Ambrazevičius-Ugnė Vedeikytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	3
	D

	2
	87
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	10
	D

	3
	89
	Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	1
	D

	4
	92
	Emilis Grigalauskas-Lukrecija Lapytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	1
	D

	5
	91
	Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	88
	Arijus Širvinskas-Ramunė Kniukštaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	93
	Daniil Rysev-Saulė Radzevičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I D LA
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	65
	Jonas Ambrazevičius-Ugnė Vedeikytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	3
	D

	2
	68
	Ugnius Čeledinas-Elija Lindenytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	3
	D

	3
	66
	Matas Jurgutis-Kamilė Gedvilaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	2
	D

	4
	64
	Mantas Bykovas-Liepa Pauliulytė
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	D

	5
	63
	Arijus Širvinskas-Ramunė Kniukštaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D

	6
	67
	Emilis Grigalauskas-Lukrecija Lapytė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	0
	D

	7
	69
	Daniil Rysev-Saulė Radzevičiūtė
	Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	D


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior II + Youth D ST
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	75
	Mantas Dembinskas-Augusta Kairytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	2
	12
	D

	2
	74
	Lukas Virmauskas-Greta Mickevičiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	5
	D

	3
	76
	Edvinas Venckauskis-Austėja Drukteinytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	3
	D

	4
	80
	Antanas Karalius-Emilija Paulauskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	8
	D

	5
	78
	Lukas Einikis-Morta Gimbutaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	2
	D

	6
	79
	Modestas Jonutis-Darija Diatlova
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	0
	2
	D

	7
	77
	Raigardas Rusys-Izabelė Daujotaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	1
	D

	8
	81
	Orestas Jucius-Anastasija Ševčenko
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	9
	73
	Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Elinga Kovieraitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	11
	D


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior II + Youth D LA
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	84
	Lukas Einikis-Morta Gimbutaitė
	Ritmas(Kretinga)
	1
	10
	D

	2
	82
	Edvinas Venckauskis-Austėja Drukteinytė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	2
	D

	3
	83
	Raigardas Rusys-Izabelė Daujotaitė
	Vėlunga(Telšiai)
	0
	7
	D

	4
	85
	Orestas Jucius-Anastasija Ševčenko
	Klaipėdos š.akadem(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	E6

	5
	81
	Gerardas Andriuškevičius-Elinga Kovieraitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	3
	D


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I+II ST
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	94
	Timas Narkevičius-Gita Janušauskaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	5
	C

	2
	92
	Neilas Burevičius-Valdonė Mažeikytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	2
	C

	3
	93
	Matas Veitas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	2
	C


	Žingsnio taurė 2020

Junior I+II LA
	2020 m. sausis 11 d., šeštadie



	Place
	No
	Name, surname
	Club
	Points
	Total
	Class

	1
	89
	Denisas Vaičkus-Paulina Kravtaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	0
	B

	2
	86
	Dominykas Šešelgis-Ema Mikalauskaitė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	C

	3
	91
	Timas Narkevičius-Gita Janušauskaitė
	Tendance(Klaipėda)
	1
	4
	C

	4
	88
	Neilas Burevičius-Valdonė Mažeikytė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	1
	1
	C

	5
	90
	Matas Veitas-Elinga Arnašiūtė
	Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
	0
	1
	C

	6
	85
	Kasparas Eitutis-Austėja Kvekﾚšaitė
	Rolina(Gargždai)
	0
	0
	C


